Vol. m89 Page 18205

		WARRANTY D	EED (INDIVI	DUAL)
*	Demetrio T.	Cordero and Lu	isa A. Corder	: o
	Tenants by	the Entirety		, hereinafter called grantor,
convey(s) to	Danilo R. A	seron and Menie	P. Aseron,	
County of	Klamath	Tenants by the		all that real property situated in the
		, State of On	egon, described as:	
	Lot 25 in B	lock 35 of Trac	ct 1184-Oregon	Shores-Unit 2-1st
	in Volume 2	shown on the r	map filed on N	November 08, 1978
	Recorder of	said County.	daps in the of	fice of the County
		sara county.		

				어때 가는 사람들은 사람들은 함께
		HE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO	IS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION : THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHEC	OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE IK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART.
THIS INSTRU	JMENT DOES NO	T GUARANTEE THAT	ANY PARTICULAR I	USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY
DESCRIBED	IN THIS INSTRUM	EN I. A BUYER SHOUL	D CHECK WITH THE	APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN-
NING DEFAI	TIMENT TO VERI	FY APPROVED USES.		
and covenar	nt(s) that grantor	is the owner of the :	ahove described pro	norty from of all annual and
An exis	ting First T	rust Deed in th	ne amount of S	operty free of all encumbrances except 13,800 with a remaining
Datance	OT 513.000	and arr chose o	or record and	Those apparent upon the lar
and will warra	ant and defend the	same against all pers	ops wha may lawfull	y claim the same, except as shown above of 113,800 is payable to ncliding 917 per annum int.
FN Real	ty SErvices.	Inc. at \$178.	20. The note	of \$13,800 is payable to
ine Sidoration oc	true and actual'd	consideration for this	transfer is \$ 15, 3	10.00 . However, the actual con-
Sideration Ct	ภาอเจเอ บา บา เมเนน	ues other property or	value given or pron	nised which is the whole consideration
In c	construing this de	een symbols; if not a	applicable. See ORS	5 93.030) le singular includes the plural.
IN V	NITNESS WHERE	OF the grantor has exe	cuted this instrumen	it this <u>16th</u> day of <u>August</u> ,
IM X UI		* 4 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		tuis zam day of,
Thinkson of	CC Go		1	T. T. T. Con-lin
167. ·	261220000		X V	Penutrio T. Carclero Tio T. Cordero
			Demet	
3 S 7			<u>X viii</u>	A & G. Cordero A. Cordero
STATE OF O	REGON County o	ofAGANA		A. Cordero
nice)ss.	
41, 5 0,5		, 19		
∕⁄⁄/Pen	sonally appeared	the above named	DEMETRIO	T. CORDERAD AND
LUISA	H- CORDER	20		and acknowledged the foregoing
nstrument to	o be _ <i></i>	voluntary act and	d deed.	C ROMANIC, PEL
		D,	ofore me:	NOW NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
		50		iblic foring and the Translate of Guard
				nission Expires an Expires July 31.
				1113 00::
Demetri	o and Luisa	Cordero		STATE OF OREGON.
General	Delivery	The state of the s		SIAIL OF ORLGON,
Agat, G	U 96928 GRANTOR'S NAME AND A			County ofKlamath
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Control (A) Control (A) Control (A)			I certify that the within instrument
	and Menie As	eron		was received for record on the 27th day.
PO Box	GU 96910			of <u>Sept.</u> 19 89
ngana, '	GRANTEE'S NAME AND A	DDRESS		at 3:36 o'clock P.M., and recorded
After recording return			SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No. <u>N89</u> on
Danilo a	and Menie As	eron_	FOR	page 18205 or as document/fee/file/
PO Box	1483		RECORDER'S USE	Instrument/microfilm No
Agana, (GU 96910			Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
intil a chenne la mare	NAME, ADDRESS, Z	p sent to the following address.		affixed.
	and Menie As	and the second of the second o		
PO Box		ETOIL		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	GU 96910			- 100 - 100
	NAME, ADDRESS, Z	IP		By Rauline Mullendore Deputy